THE LIST

- Company

10

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

HARBOR FREIGHT
AT

@é‘imr
Center

. = BERNARDS

GOTHIC LANDSCAPE
THE FAMILY YOU TRUST

@cr(

ap
S Sage
LIBERTY

garcoa

)

Sunkist.

FloQast

reveleer

P

MERIDITH BAER HOME

NorthStar

. Moving Company

CR4d

| * website

: Harbor Freight Tools USA Inc.

26677 Agoura Rd.
Calabasas 91302
harborfreight.com

Guitar Center Inc.

5795 Lindero Canyon Rd.
Westlake Village 91362
guitarcenter.com

MGA Entertainment Inc.
9220 Winnetka Ave.
Chatsworth 91311
mgae.com

Allen Lund Co., LLC
4529 Angeles Crest Hwy.
La Canada 91011
allenlund.com

InterMedia Group of Companies
22120 Clarendon St., Suite 300
Woodland Hills 91367
www.IM.Agency

Bernards

555 1st St.

San Fernando 91340
bernards.com

DDN Inc.
9351 Deering Ave.
Chatsworth 91311
ddn.com

Galpin Motors Inc.
15505 Roscoe Blvd.
North Hills 91343
galpin.com

Gothic Landscape Inc.
27502 Ave. Scott
Valencia 91355
gothiclandscape.com

Bobrick Washroom Equipment Inc.
6901 Tujunga Ave.

North Hollywood 91605
bobrick.com

Sage

2455 Teller Rd.
Thousand Oaks 91320
us.sagepub.com

The Liberty Company Insurance Brokers
5955 De Soto Ave., Suite 250

Woodland Hills 91367
www.libertycompany.com

Garcoa, Inc.
26135 Mureau Rd.
Calabasas 91302
garcoa.com

AMG & Associates Inc.
26535 Summit Circle
Santa Clarita 91350
amgassociatesinc.com

Sunkist Growers Inc.
27770 Entertainment Dr.
Valencia 91355
sunkist.com

FloQast

14721 Califa St.
Van Nuys 91411
www.flogast.com

Reveleer

425 W. Broadway, Suite 110
Glendale 91204
reveleer.com

Meridith Baer Home
4100 Ardmore Ave.
South Gate 90280
meridithbaer.com

NorthStar Moving Co.
19401 Business Center Dr.
Northridge 91324
northstarmoving.com

CR&A Custom Inc.
312 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles 90015
cracustom.com

! Information from Forbes.
% Business Journal estimate.

Note: Due to the right of privately held companies to withhold information, the Business Journal makes no pretense of this
being a complete list of all privately held companies in greater Valley-area. Unless otherwise noted, the information on this

PRIVATE COMPANIES
Ranked by 2024 revenues

. Revenue
* 2024

$6,500!

2,400
2,300"

2,000°
2,200

1,314
1,185

875
860

632
642

613
388

450
420

442!

150

250
200

250
1402

190°
180

190
190

140
101

1o
13
1o

100

100°
56

$7,600'

INSIDE THE VALLEY

THE LIST 2025

Profile
employees
offices

28,000
1,400

NA
304

1,100
6

800
41

145
5
333

1,000
19

950
7

450
17

600
400

700
80

NA
27

800

250
3

tool retailer

music equipment retailer

toy manufacturer

transportation brokerage and logistics

brand response, direct response, retail & brand
advertising, media attribution, media technology,
celebrity & IP acquisition, creative & production

general construction and construction management

5 | services

Al and data intelligence company, empowering
organizations to maximize the value of their data with
end-to-end HPC and Al-focused solutions. Its
customers range from the largest global enterprises
and Al hyperscalers to cutting-edge research centers,
all leveraging DDN’s proven data intelligence platform
for scalable, secure, and high-performance Al
deployments that drive 10x returns

auto dealerships

landscape construction, design and maintenance

manufacturer of washroom accessories, child
accommodation products and toilet partitions

academic publishing

insurance broker

liquid personal care product manufacturer. It services
hair care, skin care, body wash, hand and body lotion,
analgesics, acne, household cleaning, laundry and
more

general contractor focusing on public works projects
throughout the state of California.

agricultural cooperative, marketer of fresh citrus fruit

cloud-based accounting transformation platform

3 | created by accountants, for accountants

healthcare software and services company

home staging, luxury furniture leasing, interior design
and event interiors

moving and storage services

large-format digital printer

Year Founded

1977

1959

1979

1976

1974

1974

1998

1946

1984

1906

1965

1987

1983

2005

1893

2013

2009

1998

1994

1993

 Top Executive

" Eric Smidt

CEO
(800) 444-3353

Gabe Dalporto
CEO
(818) 735-8800

Isaac Larian

E
(800) 222-4685

Edward Lund
President
(800) 777-6142

Robert B. Yallen
President & CEO
(818) 995-1455

Dave Cavecche
E

C
(818) 898-1521

Alex Bouzari
CEO
(818) 700-4000

Beau Boeckmann
President & COO
(877) 881-3455

Jon Georgio
Chair
(661) 257-1266

Mark Louchheim
CEOQ & Chair
(818) 764-1000

Sara Miller
McCune
Founder

(800) 818-7243

Bill Johnson
CEO, Chair &
Founder

(888) 918-3960

Gregory Rubin
CEO
(818) 225-0375

(661) 251-7401

Jim Phillips
President & CEO
(661) 290-8900

Mike Whitmire
CEO
(818) 698-8262

Jay Ackerman
CEO
(866) 969-3222

Meridith Baer
CEO, Founder
(310) 204-5353

Ram Katalan
Laura McHolm
Co-Founder &
CEO
Co-Founder &
Marketing
Director

(800) 275-7767

Carmen Iris Rad
President
(213) 749-4440

best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and
thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions to

list was provided by the companies themselves or estimated by the journal. Companies are ranked by 2024 revenue. To the

dbatra@labusinessjournal.com. ©2025 LABJ: Inside The Valley. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without
prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.

Researched by Deepanjali Batra



