

PRIVATE COMPANIES

Ranked by 2024 revenues

ınk		Company • name • address	Revenue	Profile • employees • offices	Description	Year Founded	Top Executive • name • title	
1	HARBOR FREIGHT	• website Harbor Freight Tools USA Inc. 26677 Agoura Rd. Calabasas 91302	(in millions) \$7,600' \$6,500'		tool retailer	1977	• phone Eric Smidt CEO (800) 444-3353	
	ODALIVITOUS COMES PRICES	harborfreight.com Guitar Center Inc. 5795 Lindero Canyon Rd.	2,400 ¹ 2,300 ¹	NA 304	music equipment retailer	1959	Gabe Dalporto CEO	
	Guitar	Westlake Village 91362 guitarcenter.com MGA Entertainment Inc.	2,000²	1,100²	toy manufacturer	1979	(818) 735-8800 Isaac Larian	
	Commen	9220 Winnetka Ave. Chatsworth 91311 mgae.com	2,200 ²	800	transportation brokerage and logistics	1976	CEO (800) 222-4685 Edward Lund	
	vc) /	4529 Angeles Crest Hwy. La Canada 91011 allenlund.com	1,185	41			President (800) 777-6142	6
	INTERMEDIA	InterMedia Group of Companies 22120 Clarendon St., Suite 300 Woodland Hills 91367 www.IM.Agency	875 860	145 5	brand response, direct response, retail & brand advertising, media attribution, media technology, celebrity & IP acquisition, creative & production	1974	Robert B. Yallen President & CEO (818) 995-1455	
	BERNARDS	Bernards 555 1st St. San Fernando 91340 bernards.com	632 642²	333 5	general construction and construction management services	1974	Dave Cavecche CEO (818) 898-1521	
	ddn	DDN Inc. 9351 Deering Ave. Chatsworth 91311 ddn.com	613 388	1,000 19	Al and data intelligence company, empowering organizations to maximize the value of their data with end-to-end HPC and Al-focused solutions. Its customers range from the largest global enterprises and Al hyperscalers to cutting-edge research centers, all leveraging DDN's proven data intelligence platform for scalable, secure, and high-performance Al deployments that drive 10x returns	1998	Alex Bouzari CEO (818) 700-4000	
	Motors	Galpin Motors Inc. 15505 Roscoe Blvd. North Hills 91343 galpin.com	450 ² 420 ²	950² 7	auto dealerships	1946	Beau Boeckmann President & COO (877) 881-3455	
	GOTHIC LANDSCAPE THE FAMILY YOU TRUST	Gothic Landscape Inc. 27502 Ave. Scott Valencia 91355 gothiclandscape.com	442 ° 150°	450 ² 17	landscape construction, design and maintenance	1984	Jon Georgio Chair (661) 257-1266	
)	BOBRICK BUILDING VALUE SINCE THE	Bobrick Washroom Equipment Inc. 6901 Tujunga Ave. North Hollywood 91605 bobrick.com	250 200	600 8	manufacturer of washroom accessories, child accommodation products and toilet partitions	1906	Mark Louchheim CEO & Chair (818) 764-1000	
	S Sage	Sage 2455 Teller Rd. Thousand Oaks 91320 us.sagepub.com	250 ² 140 ²	400 ² 6	academic publishing	1965	Sara Miller McCune Founder (800) 818-7243	
2	LIBERTY	The Liberty Company Insurance Brokers 5955 De Soto Ave., Suite 250 Woodland Hills 91367 www.libertycompany.com	190 ² 180	700 80	insurance broker	1987	Bill Johnson CEO, Chair & Founder (888) 918-3960	
	garcoa	Garcoa, Inc. 26135 Mureau Rd. Calabasas 91302 garcoa.com	190 190	72 4	liquid personal care product manufacturer. It services hair care, skin care, body wash, hand and body lotion, analgesics, acne, household cleaning, laundry and more	1983	Gregory Rubin CEO (818) 225-0375	
ļ		AMG & Associates Inc. 26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita 91350 amgassociatesinc.com	140 101	70 2	general contractor focusing on public works projects throughout the state of California.	2005	(661) 251-7401	
5	Sunkist.	Sunkist Growers Inc. 27770 Entertainment Dr. Valencia 91355 sunkist.com	110 ² 113 ²	NA 27	agricultural cooperative, marketer of fresh citrus fruit	1893	Jim Phillips President & CEO (661) 290-8900	
	#FloQast	FloQast 14721 Califa St. Van Nuys 91411 www.floqast.com	110 ² 100 ²	800 3	cloud-based accounting transformation platform created by accountants, for accountants	2013	Mike Whitmire CEO (818) 698-8262	9
7	reveleer	Reveleer 425 W. Broadway, Suite 110 Glendale 91204 reveleer.com	100 ² 56 ²	250 3	healthcare software and services company	2009	Jay Ackerman CEO (866) 969-3222	
3	MERIDITH BAER HOME	Meridith Baer Home 4100 Ardmore Ave. South Gate 90280 meridithbaer.com	44 42	187 5	home staging, luxury furniture leasing, interior design and event interiors	1998	Meridith Baer CEO, Founder (310) 204-5353	
	NorthStar Moving Company	NorthStar Moving Co. 19401 Business Center Dr. Northridge 91324 northstarmoving.com	10 9 ²	51 3	moving and storage services	1994	Ram Katalan Laura McHolm Co-Founder & CEO Co-Founder & Marketing Director (800) 275-7767	
)	cr+a	CR&A Custom Inc. 312 W. Pico Blvd. Los Angeles 90015 cracustom.com	7 6	NA 1	large-format digital printer	1993	Carmen Iris Rad President (213) 749-4440	

¹ Information from Forbes.

² Business Journal estimate.

Note: Due to the right of privately held companies to withhold information, the Business Journal makes no pretense of this being a complete list of all privately held companies in greater Valley-area. Unless otherwise noted, the information on this list was provided by the companies themselves or estimated by the journal. Companies are ranked by 2024 revenue. To the

best of our knowledge, this information is accurate as of press time. While every effort is made to ensure the accuracy and thoroughness of the list, omissions and typographical errors sometimes occur. Please send corrections or additions to dbatra@labusinessjournal.com. ©2025 LABJ: Inside The Valley. This list may not be reprinted in whole or in part without prior written permission from the editor. Reprints are available from Wright's Media (877) 652-5295.